
BOC 2 # Groenendaal
Hotel Dolce La Hulpe 20.11.2022

Altaïr C.O.

Vinciane MULPAS
ASUB
Circuit : D:Noir long
Distance : 8230m (Dénivelé 135m)
Temps : 1:29:35 (10'53"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Nicole REVENCU 2:32:56

1. 213 00:03:08 242m 12'57"/km
2. 227 00:01:02 00:04:10 87m 11'53"/km
3. 211 00:00:46 00:04:56 69m 11'07"/km
4. 217 00:03:34 00:08:30 256m 13'56"/km
5. 212 00:02:03 00:10:33 192m 10'41"/km
6. 222 00:02:35 00:13:08 231m 11'11"/km
7. 201 00:07:11 00:20:19 784m 9'10"/km
8. 190 00:05:05 00:25:24 568m 8'57"/km
9. 198 00:01:16 00:26:40 135m 9'23"/km

10. 204 00:03:57 00:30:37 332m 11'54"/km
11. 205 00:04:23 00:35:00 386m 11'21"/km
12. 199 00:07:17 00:42:17 551m 13'13"/km
13. 197 00:08:51 00:51:08 832m 10'38"/km
14. 196 00:02:49 00:53:57 292m 9'39"/km
15. 207 00:04:55 00:58:52 410m 12'00"/km
16. 202 00:06:54 01:05:46 529m 13'03"/km
17. 180 00:04:16 01:10:02 418m 10'12"/km
18. 194 00:07:46 01:17:48 589m 13'11"/km
19. 181 00:02:01 01:19:49 213m 9'28"/km
20. 178 00:06:13 01:26:02 729m 8'32"/km
21. 255 00:03:17 01:29:19 321m 10'14"/km
22. 999 00:00:16 01:29:35 60m 4'27"/km
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